

MACC NO. 143/2013

Present :- Shri J.B. Biswas
Judge,
Motor Accident Claim Tribunal,
Fast Track 1st Court, Malda,

Order No.03
10.07.2013.

Claimant files hazira with postal receipt.
Postal Envelop is received showing ' not known'
No SR has been received as yet.
To 06/08/2013 For SR.

Dicted By,
Sd/-Shri J.B. Biswas

Judge M.A.C.T.
F.T. 1st Court,
Malda.

Sd/-Shri J.B. Biswas
Judge,
Motor Accident Claim Tribunal,
Fast Track 1st Court, Malda.