

MAC Case No.143/2013

Present :- Shri G.C. Karmakar,  
Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge,  
Second Court, Malda, In-charge of  
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,  
Fast Track, First Court, Malda .

Order no.10.

24.01.2014

Today is fixed for S.R & A.D.  
Claimants files hazira .  
No S.R & A.D has been received as yet .  
To 19.02.2014 for S.R & A.D.

Dictated & corrected  
by me .

A. S. J

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,  
Second Court, Malda, In-charge  
of Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,  
Fast Track, First Court, Malda .