

MACC NO. 143/2013

Present :- Shri S.M. Tripathi
Judge,
Motor Accident Claim Tribunal,
Fast Track 1st Court, Malda,

Order No.15
08.05.2014.

Today is fixed for SR, AD & PR.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate along with postal receipt.

Postal envelope is received without service, Let it be kept.

Fresh requisite is filed by Ld. Advocate for the petitioner with process fee, Issue
the same at the risk of party.

Fix 11.06.2014 for SR, AD & PR.

Dicted By,
Sd/-Shri S.M. Tripathi

Judge M.A.C.T.
F.T. 1st Court,
Malda.

Sd/-Shri S.M. Tripathi
Judge,
Motor Accident Claim Tribunal,
Fast Track 1st Court, Malda.