

MACC NO. 143/2013

Present :- Shri S.M. Tripathi
Judge,
Motor Accident Claim Tribunal,
Fast Track 1st Court, Malda,

Order No. 33
20.02.2016.

Today is fixed for AD.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files hazira.

No AD has been received as yet.

Fix 22.03.2016 for AD.

Dicted By,
Sd/-Shri S.M. Tripathi

Judge M.A.C.T.
F.T. 1st Court,
Malda.

Sd/-Shri S.M. Tripathi
Judge,
Motor Accident Claim Tribunal,
Fast Track 1st Court, Malda.