

M.A.C . Case No.143/2013(MACC No.582/14)

Present :- Shri Rajesh Tamang,
MAC Tribunal Judge, Fast Track, First Court,
Malda .

Order no.61

30.03.2019

Today is fixed for SR and A/D.

Claimant files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

One summons and sealed packed envelope has been received is not served.

Let it be kept with the record.

The case is adjourned today.

To 25.04.2019 for fresh steps.

Dictated & corrected
by me .

MAC Tribunal Judge,
Fast Track, First Court, Malda

MAC Tribunal Judge,
Fast Track, First Court, Malda.