

M.A.C. Case No.143/2013 (CIS M.A.C. Case No.582/2014)

Present :- Smt. Arpita Ghosh, (JO Code, WB-00907)

M.A.C Tribunal Judge,
Fast Track Court-1, Malda.

Order No.97

15.01.2024

Today is fixed for fresh steps.

Ld. Advocate for the claimant files hazira along with summons to witness praying for issuing summons upon the witness as mentioned on the body of the ground as stated therein.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Accordingly Issue summons at once.

For ends of justice the case is adjourned.

To 28.03.2024 for SR & A/D.

Dictated & corrected
by me,

M.A.C Tribunal Judge,
Fast Track Court-1, Malda.

M.A.C Tribunal Judge,
Fast Track Court-1, Malda.