

M.A.C. Case No.143/2013 (CIS M. A. C. Case No. 582/2014)

Present :- Smt. Susmita Chowdhury,
Judge,
Motor Accident Claim Tribunal, First Track Court-1,
Malda(In-charge).

Order No.101

01.10.2024

Today is fixed for steps upon the OP/Owner by the claimant.
claimant files hazira through Ld. Advocate along with requisite.
Requisite has been issued at once.
Regular P.O. is transferred.
Ld. Judge, MAC Tribunal, A. D. J, F. T. C- 3rd Court is in-charge.
The case is adjourned today.
To 14.01.2025 for SR & A/D.

Dictated & corrected
by me,

Judge, MACT,
Fast Track Court-1, Malda.

Judge, MACT,
Fast Track Court-1, Malda.