

MAC No. 143-2013 (Reg.No.582-2014)

Present : - Sri Nirnaya Tamang
Addl. District Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court Malda.

Order No. 103

11.04.2025

Today is fixed for steps.

Ld. Advocate for the claimant files hazira and files fresh requisites along with
process fees of Rs. 2/-

Issue the same.

Fix 02.07.2025 for SR and AD.

Dicted & Corrected by,

**Sd/-
Judge M.A.C.T.
F.T. 1st Court,
Malda.**

**Sd/-
Judge,
Motor Accident Claim Tribunal,
Fast Track 1st Court, Malda.**